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LEJEUNE JEAN MARIE
COLSON JEAN LUC
GEORGE ROGER
DELWICHE PHILIPPE
GOSET CLAUDE
KOOIMAN FRANS
COUNOTTE ROBERT
COMPERE MICHEL
GIGOT VICTOR
BUCHET BERNARD
COYETTE LUC SEN
HOUSSONLOGE GEORGES
MAROQUAIN PIERRE
VAESSEN MARC
MATTHYS ALAIN
MOHRING MICHEL
PUTTEMANS ANDRE

DEGUELDRE JACQUES

VAN PACHTENBEKE JEAN PIERRE
GAUSSIN CHRISTIAN

BUURON MARK

DE KEUKELAERE JEAN PIERRE
WALRAVE RUUD

BOSMAN JEAN PIERRE

MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA NL
MONTESA
BULTACO
YAMAHA
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA

BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA NL
MONTESA
MONTESA NL
MONTESA
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ARGENTEAU 02-01-77

TOTAL Ex

38,5
39,8
43,3
48,8
53,1
65,0
65,1
66,5
83,0
83,5
84,0
87,5
87,7
92,1
97,3
100,2
104,0

69,5
69,9
84,5
90,2
95,1
107,8
112,0
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WILMET DIDIER
RALET DIDIER
BORGUET JOSEPH
BURON JOSEPH
DREZE BENOIT

COPPENOLLE JEAN PIERRE

RENARD MICHEL
LAURENT MARC
PLANCHAR MICHEL
MULLIE JEAN PIERRE
HERMAN JOSE

DUBUC PHILIPPE
CROSSET LEON
GEERTS NOLDY
VANLANGEVELD ROGER
MEULENBERG ALAIN
STEVENS JEAN LUC
TIELEMENS DANIEL
LOMBAERTS MICHEL
LACROIX JEAN LUC
ROUSSELET MICHEL
VAN HINGEL GILBERT
SOUGNE FERNAND
DEPREZ JEAN MATHIEU
AMBROISE ANDRE
DORTHU PIERRE
FERIRE CLAUDE
CORNET ANDRE

HERSTAL
FLEMALLE
DISON
HERSTAL
DYLE
MARCHE
HERSTAL
RLMOA
HERSTAL
WERVIK
FLEMALLE
WERVIK
DISON
FLEMALLE
OMBRET
FLEMALLE
VISE
THUIN
ANDERLECHT
FMB
THUIN
RLMOA
RLMOA
FLEMALLE
RLMOA
VERVIERS
FLEMALLE
RLMOA
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51,4
52,0
55,6
59,0
60,3
61,0
61,0
61,7
62,4
62,7
64,0
66,1
67,3
67,6
68,0
70,0
70,4
73,6
75,2
75,4
76,1
77,4
77,7
79,8
80,6
82,9
83,5
91,3
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CYTE PHILIPPE
BERNARD JACQUES
TABUREAU CLAUDE
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DORMAL MICHEL / DELCOURT

BORGUET PHILIPPE / BORGUET JOSEPH
VAN BEVER MICHEL / JACQUES PATRICK
KORVORST JEAN CLAUDE / KRAGL WALLY
SCHILLINGS HELMUT / KREUTZ

MONS
VISE
FMB

BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA ALL
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62,0
74,0
82,0

34,0
40,0
46,0
46,0
50,0
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